

II Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged II

Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education's

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Ion. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb Founder Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara (Maharashtra)

🕿 02164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com website : www.yccskarad.com

Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb
President up to 17th September 2008

UDISE Code - 27310207715

Index No. - J 21.02.002



Reacredited B++ Level by NAAC, Bangalore

AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar

Principal

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil

President, ML Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary, Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

the state of the s

Energy Audit Certificates

INDEX

Sr. No.	Content
1.	Energy audit certificate 2022-23
2.	Energy audit certificate 2021-22
3.	Energy audit certificate 2020-21
4.	Energy audit certificate 2019-20
5.	Energy audit certificate 2018-19

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC),
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad

Principal

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad





Date:- 19/10/2022

CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY AUDIT

This is to certify that, <u>Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad</u>,
has satisfactorily conducted the Energy Audit in accordance with the required
norms for the academic year 2022-23.

Identification of Energy conservation & saving opportunities for implementation to save cost & mitigate greenhouse gas emission for the environmental protection.

Nature & Care Scientific Solution

Mob: 9922151315

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com

Principal

Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad

Office: CTS No. 506/17/A, Plot No. 15/A, R M Enclave, 3rd Floor, Parange Chowk-Civil Hospital Road, Behind SBI Bank, Sadar Bazar, Satara - 415001 Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com / natcare.solution@gmail.com Web Site: www.natureandcare.co.in

Mob.: 9922151315 / 9552536132 Tel. No. 02162 - 231299





Date:- 11/08/2021

CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY AUDIT

This is to certify that, <u>Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad</u>,

has satisfactorily conducted the Energy Audit in accordance with the required

norms for the academic year 2021-22.

Identification of Energy conservation & saving opportunities for implementation to save cost & mitigate greenhouse gas emission for the environmental protection.

Nature & Care Scientific Solution Mob: 9922151315

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
or Colorido, Karad

Office: CTS No. 506/17/A, Plot No. 15/A, R M Enclave, 3rd Floor, Parange Chowk-Civil Hospital Road, Behind SBI Bank, Sadar Bazar, Satara - 415001

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com / natcare.solution@gmail.com | Web Site: www.natureandcare.co.in

Mob.: 9922151315 / 9552536132 Tel. No. 02162 - 231299





Date: - 19/09/2020

CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY AUDIT

This is to certify that, <u>Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad</u>,

has satisfactorily conducted the Energy Audit in accordance with the required

norms for the academic year 2020-21.

Identification of Energy conservation & saving opportunities for implementation to save cost & mitigate greenhouse gas emission for the environmental protection.

Zuskid.

ALOUINGS CHAIR

Nature & Care Scientific Solution

Mob: 9922151315

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com

Chavan College of Scient

Principal

Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad

Office: CTS No. 506/17/A, Plot No. 15/A, R M Enclave, 3rd Floor, Parange Chowk-Civil Hospital Road, Behind SBI Bank, Sadar Bazar, Satara - 415001

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com / natcare.solution@gmail.com Web Site: www.natureandcare.co.in

Mob.: 9922151315 / 9552536132 Tel. No. 02162 - 231299





Date: - 19/08/2019

CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY AUDIT

This is to certify that, <u>Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad</u>, has satisfactorily conducted the Energy Audit in accordance with the required norms for the academic year 2019-20.

Identification of Energy conservation & saving opportunities for implementation to save cost & mitigate greenhouse gas emission for the environmental protection.

Nature & Care Scientific Solution

Mob: 9922151315

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad





Date: - 16/08/2018

CERTIFICATE OF ENERGY AUDIT

This is to certify that, <u>Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad</u>,

has satisfactorily conducted the Energy Audit in accordance with the required

norms for the academic year 2018-19.

Identification of Energy conservation & saving opportunities for implementation to save cost & mitigate greenhouse gas emission for the environmental protection.

Nature & Care Scientific Solution

Mob: 9922151315

Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad

Office: CTS No. 506/17/A, Plot No. 15/A, R M Enclave, 3rd Floor, Parange Chowk-Civil Hospital Road, Behind SBI Bank, Sadar Bazar, Satara - 415001 Email: naturecare.office@gmail.com / natcare.solution@gmail.com Web Site: www.natureandcare.co.in

Mob.: 9922151315 / 9552536132 Tel. No. 02162 - 231299